Turni Matematica Finanziaria - Esami 11 novembre 2021

Acquaviva
Amas
Astuti
Barresi
BELLONE

abrowoNn -

Benvenuto
bonanno
bruno

9 Cannavo
10 Carroccio

o0 N O

11 CHIARA
12 COSTA
13 costanza
14 D'ASERO
15 Del Popolo
16 Di Caro

17 DI CARO

18 DI STEFANO
19 FAVAZZA
20 FERRARA
21 Frasca

22 GENNARO

Luca
Aurora
Dalila
Andrea
CARLA G.

Claudia
marika
ignazio
Mattia
Andrea

VITTORIA
ALESSIA
alessia
WALTER L.
Marco
Enrico

1000004592 gio 11/11/21
1000003548 #1 -5
1000004182 ore 15:00
1000004798

633006862

1000004342 ven 12/11/21
1000004572 #6 - 10
1000004073 ore 09:00
1000003299

1000004082

1000007068 lun 15/11/21
1000004241 #11 - 16
1000005384 ore 15:00
M26005185

1000004932

1000003956

MADDALENA M26005828 mar 16/11/21

ALESSIO
GIUSY
ALBERTO
Carola
LORENA M.

M26005429 # 17 - 22
M26005265 ore 15:00
M26004637
1000004474
M26005725

23
24
25
26
27
28

29
30
31
32
33

Giarratana
GIRONE
GITTO

INTAGLIATA

Ipocovana
LA ROSA

LA ROSA
LA VERDE
LIBRIZZI
Licciardello
LOMBARDO

Fabio
MIKAELA

FRANCESCO G.

STEFANO
Leonardo
GIULIA

PLACIDO
SOFIA
CHRISTIAN
Bruno
DAVIDE

1000005066 gio 18/11/21
M26005693 # 23 - 28
M26005090 ore 09:00
M26005835

1000003763

1000004614

M26005104 ven 19/11/21
M26005724 # 29 - 33
M26005276 ore 09:00
1000007739

M26005024









